SUMMER 2024

MAY

Sunday, April 28
2:00-4:00

JUNE

Thursday, May 30
Monday, June 3
Tuesday, June 4
Thursday, June 6

Tuesday, June 11
Thursday, June 13
Monday June 17

Tuesday, June 18
Thursday, June 20

Tuesday, June 25
Thursday, June 27

JULY
Tuesday, July 2

Wednesday, July 3

Thursday, July 4
Tuesday, July 9
Wednesday, July 10

Thursday, July 11
Friday, July 12
Monday, July 15
Tuesday, July 16
Wednesday, July 17
AUGUST

Sunday, August 25
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Meet the Gators & Team Suit Fitting with Swimville
at Five Seasons

Swim & Dive Team Welcome Event: 3:00-5:00

First Swim, Dive, and Jr. Gator Morning Practice
Dive Meet: Five Seasons @ Newport

Sausage & French Toast Sticks Team Breakfast after practice
Swim Meet: Newport @ Five Seasons

Dive Meet: Taylor Mill & Bluegrass @ Five Seasons
FUN DAY at the pool 3:00-5:00

Donut Team Breakfast after Practice

Swim Meet: Five Seasons & Taylor Mill @ Bluegrass
Jr. Gator Swim Meet 5:00-6:00 p.m.

Jr. Gator Team Picture: All Jr. Gators arrive by 10:30
Dive Meet: Five Seasons @ Oakbrook

Team Pictures: All Dive/Swim Team arrive 8:45 A.M.
Cereal Team Breakfast after practice

Swim Meet: Oakbrook @ Five Seasons

Dive Meet: Five Seasons @ Florence

Swim Meet: Florence @ Five Seasons

Late Night Swim & Pizza Party & Senior NIGHT

Dive Meet: Beechwood @ Five Seasons

Senior Dive Night/ FUN DAY 3:00-5:00

Swim & Dive practices as normal—NO JR. GATORS
Swim Meet: Five Seasons @ Beechwood

No swim or dive practice; no swim meet

Dive Meet: Five Seasons & Ft. Thomas @ Brookwood
NKSL Diving Classic Meet @ Florence

Jr. Gator Swim Meet, Awards 5:00-6:30 p.m.

Swim Meet: Brookwood & Five Seasons @ Ft. Thomas
NKSL Championship Dive Meets Boys & Girls @ Ft. Thomas
NKSL Swimming Classic @ Five Seasons

NKSL Championship Swimming Prelims @ Beechwood
NKSL Championship Swimming Finals @ Beechwood

Team Banquet at Five Seasons at 5:00 p.m.

SWIM/DIVE TEAM
CALENDAR

PRACTICE TIMES

Swimming Practice:
Monday-Thursday

11 &older:  9:00-10:00 a.m.
8 & U/9&10: 10:00-11:00
a.m.

Diving Practice:
Monday-Thursday

8 & U/9&10: 9:00-10:00 a.m.
11 & older: 10:00-11:00 a.m.

Junior Gators:
Mondays & Wednesdays
11:00-11:50 a.m.

MEET TIMES

SWIM

e All swim meets will be held
on Thursday evenings and
will begin promptly at 6:30
p.m.

e The home team warm-ups
are from 5:30-5:55 p.m. and
the away team warm-ups
are from 5:55-6:20 p.m.

o Arrive 15 minutes prior to
the start of warm-ups.

DIVE

e Al dive meets will be held
on Tuesdays, and begin at
6:30 p.m.

e The home team warm-ups
are from 5:00-5:30 p.m. and
the away team warm-ups
are from 5:30-6:15 p.m.

o Arrive 15 minutes prior to
the start of warm-ups.




